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Description This marine engine Oil SAE 30 is a mineral oil developed for different purposes.
Depending on the recommendation of the manufacturer this engine oil is used in
diesel engines, hydraulic systems and light duty gearboxes. It is also used in the
high power reversing clutches of vessels.

According to the SAE 30
specifications of

PGCking units ART. NO. VOLUME ITEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET
BLO30001 1L 6 450
BLO30005 51 4 112
BLO30020 20L 1 30
BLO30060 60 L 1 12
BLO30205 205L 1 2
BLO30999 1000 L 1
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Typical characteristics

SAE

Density at 15°C

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Total Base number
Sulphated ash
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30
0,891
103
11,3
95
240
21
4,4
0,76

kg/I
mm?2/s
mm?2/s

°C
°C
mgKOH/g

mass%



